	C	2-10-2004	2/10/0
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	REC	02665885	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER(U.S. Patent and Trademark Of
Tab settings \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow	V		ed original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): VARIFORM PLASTICS, INC.		2. Name and addro Name: VARIFC	ess of receiving party(ies)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(e 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement	Merger	Street Address:	or Street
Other			State: ^{MO} _Zip:64060-8551
8/01/1985 Execution Date:		Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached? 🚺 Yes 🖌 N
If this document is being filed A. Patent Application No.(s)		w application, the executior B. Patent No.(s	a date of the application is:)4549378 4400919
		nbers attached? Yes 🖌 No)
5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b Name: Elizabeth J. Moody Internal Address: Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Whart	be mailed: , Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CF	applications and patents involved: [R 3.41)\$ <u>80.00</u> to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:		8. Deposit account	: number:
1285 Avenue of the America	IS		50-0706
	_Zip:10019-6064		
		T USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. Elizabeth J. Moody Name of Person Signi Total r E000PER 00000052 000705 4547 20, 00 00	ing number of pages includ it decuments to be reco Commissioner of P	Signature Signature ing cover sheet, attachments, and rded with required cover sheet infor atents & Trademarks, Box Assignment ashington, D.C. 20231	mation to:
Er .		B	PATENT FEL: 014953 FRAME: 02



STATE OF MISSOURI

ROY D. BLUNT, Secretary of State

CORPORATION DIVISION

Certificate of Amendment

WHEREAS, VARIFORM, INC. (FORMERLY: VARIFORM PLASTICS INC.)

a corporation organized under The General and Business Corporation Law has delivered to me a Certificate of Amendment of its Articles of Incorporation and has in all respects complied with the requirements of law governing the amendment of Articles of Incorporation under The General and Business Corporation Law.

NOW, THEREFORE, I, ROY D. BLUNT. Secretary of State of the State of Missouri, do hereby certify that I have filed said Certificate of Amendment as provided by law, and that the Articles of Incorporation of said corporation are amended in accordance therewith.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and affix the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri. Done at the City of Jefferson, this _____ day of _____ August ____ , 19 ___ 85 __ .

Roy D. Bunt

RECEIVED OF: _____

VARIFORM, INC.

FIFTEEN DOLLARS----- Dollars, \$ ______ 15.00

For Credit of General Revenue Fund, on Account of Incorporation Tax and Fee.

00111906 No. ____

Corp. #20 (1-85)

PATENT REEL: 014953 FRAME: 0201

STATE OF MISSOURI Office of Secretary of State ROY D. BLUNT, Secretary of State				
(To be submitted in duplicate by an attorney)				
HONORABLE ROY D. BLUNT SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF MISSOURI P.O. BOX 778 JEFFERSON CITY, MO 65102				
Pursuant to the provisions of The General and Business Corporation Law of Missouri, the undersigned Corporation certifies the following:				
1. The present name of the Corporation is VARIFORM PLASTICS INC.				
The name under which it was originally organized was <u>Variform Plastics Inc.</u>				
2. An amendment to the Corporation's Articles of Incorporation was adopted by the shareholders on July 22				
. 19 85				
3. Article Number is amended to read as follows:				
"1. The name of the corporation is Variform, Inc."				

(If more than one article is to be amended or more space is needed attach fly sheet.)

Corp. 44 (1-85)

81 H

...

PATENT REEL: 014953 FRAME: 0202

. • .		
n 721		•
Of the 2,732 of such shares were entitled to vote on such amendment The number of outstanding shares of any class entitle		ollows:
Class	N	umber of Outstanding Shares
Common Stock		2,732
The number of shares voted for and against the amen	dmost was as follows:	
Class	No. Voted For	No. Voted Against
Common Stock	2,732	-0-
. If the amendment changed the number or par value authorized shares having a par value as changed is:	of authorized shares having a par va N/A	lue, the amount in dollars of
If the amendment changed the number of authoriz without par value as changed and the consideration without par value as the second the consideration	n proposed to be received for such	
without par value as are to be presently issued are:	N / A	
. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclas number of authorized shares of any class below the r	number of issued shares of that class,	
of the manner in which such reduction shall be effecte	ed: N/A	
rp. 44 (Page 2)		
D.6		PATENT

REEL: 014953 FRAME: 0203

Vice-President	has executed this instrument and it
Secretary, Susan L. Ayers, Secretary or Assistant Secretary	has affixed its corporate seal hereto and
ttested said seal on the 294	day of July, 19_85_
PLACE Corporate seal Here.	
(IF NO SEAL STATE "NONE.")	VARIFORM PLASTICS INC.
	Name of Corporation
Ausan I ann	By Ralph Rayers
usan L. Ayers, Secretary	Ralph L. Ayers, President
MICCOUDI	
ate ofMISSOURI	ss s
Linda Sohm	, a Notary Public, do hereby certify that
this day of July	, 19 _85_ , personally appeared before me
Ralph L. Ayers	who, being by me first duly sworn.
clared that he is the President	
Variform Plastics Inc.	· - · ·
at he signed the foregoing document as	resident of the corporation, and that the
atements therein contained are true.	
NOTARIAL SEAL	* Sinda Solm
	My commission expires August 19, 1988
	FILED AND CERTIFICATE
	ISSUED

RECORDED: 02/10/2004

PATENT REEL: 014953 FRAME: 0204